
North America Multinational Team

Pacific North Region

Peter Clabby
Multinational Manager
peter.clabby@chubb.com
415.583.2115

Pacific South Region

Mo Arellanes
Multinational Manager
mo.arellanes@chubb.com
213.663.3228

Southwest Region – Dallas

Bobby McNulty
Multinational Manager
robert.mcNulty@chubb.com
214.662.2626

Southwest Region – Houston

Kim Collado
Multinational Manager
kimberly.collado@chubb.com
832.963.3294

Northeast Region

Regina Debenedictis
Multinational Manager
rdebenedictis@chubb.com
617.320.5756

NY/NJ Region

Jackie Westby
Multinational Manager
jacqueline.westby@chubb.com
347.882.0145

Mid-Atlantic Region

Jeb Diehl
Multinational Manager
jeb.diehl@chubb.com
215.452.7494

Southeast Region

Andrew Bell
Multinational Manager
andrew.bell@chubb.com
678.858.1327

Midwest Region

Andrew Fleming
Multinational Manager
andrew.fleming@chubb.com
312.250.2045

Executive 
Management Team

Laura Vest EVP
Multinational Leader
laura.vest@chubb.com
972.249.8804

Erica Nolda SVP
Field Operations Leader
 erica.nolda@chubb.com
312.316.6598

Katelyn Lay SVP
Product Leader
katelyn.lay@chubb.com
213.612.5454

Tom Caputo
Sales and Marketing Leader
tom.caputo@chubb.com
215.688.7217

International 
Risk Management

Joerg Reinholdt
Joerg.reinholdt@chubb.com  
917.613.3757

Defense Base Act

Kerry Battersby
Kerry.battersby@chubb.com  
215.872.8857

Chubb is a world leader in insurance. With operations in 54 countries and territories, Chubb provides commercial and personal property and casualty insurance, personal accident and supplemental health insurance, reinsurance and  
life insurance to a diverse group of clients. As an underwriting company, we assess, assume and manage risk with insight and discipline. We service and pay our claims fairly and promptly. The company is also defined by its extensive  
product and service offerings, broad distribution capabilities, exceptional financial strength and local operations globally. Parent company Chubb Limited is listed on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: CB) and is a component of the  
S&P 500 index. Chubb maintains executive offices in Zurich, New York, London, Paris and other locations, and employs approximately 40,000 people worldwide. Additional information can be found at: www.chubb.com.
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